Dane County

Healthy people. Healthy places.

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	-	6 C ORD -003	Version:	1	Name:	City Ordinance Amendment	
Туре:	City	ity Ordinance Amemdment			Status:	Returned	
File created:	12/1	/2016			In control:	Board of Health for Madison a	nd Dane County
On agenda:					Final action:	11/8/2021	
Title:	2016 C ORD AM-002 UPDATE THE LEAD WATER SERVICE LINE REQUIREMENTS						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. City Ordinance Amendment Update Lead Water Service Line Requirements						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Α	ction	Result
12/8/2016	1	Board of Dane Co	Health for I ounty	Madis	son and re	ecommended for approval	Pass
2016 C ORD A	M-002	2 UPDATI		AD W	ATER SERV	ICE LINE REQUIREMENTS	

Dane County